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Results - MSF FD #4
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Club Des Sauveteurs  81 L'Aguille, Maheé ly 1:27.15  NT
 
Event 1  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club 101 Kheroua, Rania 45.64  49.92
Cns Pamplemousses 102 Ellapen, Dashita 50.01  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 103 Sisafte, Innayah 50.76  NT
Moka Rangers Sports Club 104 Woo Show Wing, Sophia 57.20  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  95 Chiniah, Dianavee 1:24.64  NT

 
Event 1  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 111 Zuel, Blaizya 37.11  58.38
Club Des Sauveteurs 112 L'Aiguille, Kayla 49.92  NT

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club  81 Rayabi, Hugo 48.94  50.81
 
Event 2  Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club 101 How Hong, Thomas 46.46  50.03
 
Event 2  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 111 AH Sue, Peter 39.81  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 112 Paupiah, Josh Ylan Salomon 46.00  NT
Moka Rangers Sports Club 113 Chellapen, Yivan 46.02  48.46
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 114 JI, Ethane 48.03  NT

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club  81 Andrianalivelo, Tyanah T 57.95  1:01.74
Moka Rangers Sports Club  82 Colin, Adele 1:04.42  1:14.43
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club  73 Chung Tak Mew, Amberlyn 1:05.88  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club  84 Zuel, Beweather 1:06.64  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  85 Jugdeep, Kairvi Y 1:13.02  1:32.10
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  86 Ghoorbin, Yohana 1:33.25  NT

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 101 Wong Cheong, Alanna 50.44  52.35
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 102 Chung Yeung WA, Kelina 50.55  54.06
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 103 Hiddlestone, Zoe 52.11  54.88
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 104 Chung Tak Mew, Leanne 54.17  1:00.28
Cns Pamplemousses 105 Ellapen, Dashita 56.08  54.62
Cns Pamplemousses 106 Gregory - Peake, Luella 57.84  55.82
Cns Pamplemousses 107 Duddle, Caitlyn 58.50  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  98 Jones, Ayla 59.02  NT
Moka Rangers Sports Club  99 Anthonee, Sofia M 1:00.53  1:10.23
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  910 Vadeevaloo, Danica 1:01.16  1:00.65
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club  911 Hung Han Yun, Emma 1:01.74  1:00.45
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(Event 3  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club  912 Oodhorah, Aanya 1:01.98  1:04.03
Cns Pamplemousses  913 Warren, Evelyn Alice 1:02.24  NT
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  914 Matadeen, Taviishi E 1:04.47  1:12.61
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1015 Dilmahomed Bocus, Alhena 1:04.50  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  916 Lopez, Lucie 1:05.22  NT
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  917 Gungabissoon, Miyana 1:05.34  1:04.82
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1018 Koon Sun Pat, Jayde 1:07.14  NT
Cercle des Nageurs de QB  919 Theodore, Tessa 1:09.23  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1020 Francois, Lucie 1:10.23  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1021 Hau Kee Hee, Alysia 1:13.44  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1022 Louw, Sofia 1:13.66  NT
Club Natation DE Pavillon  923 Rouget, Grace 1:20.49  NT
Moka Rangers Sports Club  9--- Lam Shin Cheung, Kaitlyn C SCR  56.51
Cns Pamplemousses  9--- Bottes, Kaylee SCR  NT

 
Event 3  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club 111 Andrianalivelo, Maelane 40.38  41.02
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 112 LE Febvre, Abigael 49.48  50.38
Club Des Sauveteurs 113 Charnier, Emma 50.08  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 114 Chaverot, Elise 52.58  53.02
Cns Pamplemousses 115 Clarke-Kewal, Dylan Day 53.15  NT
Club Des Sauveteurs 116 L'Aiguille, Kayla 54.09  1:03.42
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 117 Louw, Kayleigh 56.03  1:04.29
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 118 Jankee, Ahana 57.06  59.22
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 119 Cherre, Maeva 57.74  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1110 NG Thow Hing, Ines 1:01.85  1:02.94
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1111 Sadaful, Vaanya 1:03.60  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1112 Pandoo, Rhea 1:03.85  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1113 Ramsamy, Alaina 1:10.71  NT

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Club Nageurs Sportifs P. Louis  71 Rasoanaivo, Rohivola 1:00.73  1:17.45
Cns Pamplemousses  72 L'Eveille, Leo 1:08.39  1:18.01
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club  83 Hiddlestone, Noah 1:09.21  1:10.67
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club  84 Benoit, Nathan 1:12.47  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  85 Petit, Raphael 1:13.11  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club  76 Mungur, Mathis 1:15.04  NT
Le Dauphin de Quatre Bornes  87 Nahoor, Mohsin 1:15.83  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  88 Clarke, Drew 1:21.36  NT

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club 101 Ning, Ethan 48.25  52.91
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  92 Gujadhur, Keyan R 48.33  53.67
Moka Rangers Sports Club 103 Leefye, Xander 51.36  55.94
Cns Pamplemousses 104 Turin, Jeremy 51.79  54.43
Moka Rangers Sports Club 105 Yee Sak Chan, Joshua L 52.69  56.60
Moka Rangers Sports Club  96 Limbada, Adel 53.78  1:01.37
Cns Pamplemousses 107 Tursun, Omer 54.09  56.62
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(Event 4  Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 108 Yow Mook Yuen, Jordan 58.48  1:02.03
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash 109 Staub, Timothee A 59.54  58.98
Cns Pamplemousses  910 Abbas, Alexandru 1:01.17  1:07.82
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1011 Chun Shing Wing, Josh 1:01.81  1:01.95
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1012 Beguinot, Toan 1:01.98  1:06.73
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1013 Pyaneandee, Torrian 1:02.21  59.34
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club  914 LI IN ON, Rick 1:03.15  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1015 Mungur, Mirko 1:03.71  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  916 Chung Tai Him, Lee Aaron 1:04.21  1:03.02
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1017 Parboteeah, Adi 1:04.33  1:03.42
Moka Rangers Sports Club  918 Chellapen, Mayvan 1:05.11  1:11.76
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club  919 Dalayya, Daiwik 1:05.15  NT
Le Dauphin de Quatre Bornes 1020 Albert, Aaron 1:05.18  1:14.56
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1021 Ngan Chai King, Hugo 1:10.06  NT
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash 1022 Ramdoss, Ryan K 1:11.09  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  923 Duverge, Erwaan 1:19.20  NT
Cercle des Nageurs de QB  924 Robette, Ethan 1:30.71  NT
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  925 Ramdanee, Wayne A 1:35.78  NT

 
Event 4  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pamplemousses Dolphin S.C 111 Olivier, Rayan 44.00  47.09
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 112 Doolub, Lohans 46.33  56.77
Pamplemousses Dolphin S.C 113 Mounowah, Ezra 50.35  54.69
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash 114 Gujadhur, Kiyan R 56.11  55.72
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 115 Mungur, Mathias 57.04  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 116 Dussaram, Aaryan 1:01.17  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 117 Dedans, Loic 1:04.10  1:06.39

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club  81 Ning, Liana 1:46.07  NT
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  82 Seebah, Aahana M 1:50.14  2:07.46
Cns Pamplemousses  83 Delorie, Ophelie 2:06.50  2:08.08
Cns Pamplemousses  74 Jeerakun, Hanishka 2:20.27  2:25.39
Moka Rangers Sports Club  8--- Mourga, Elsa E SCR  NT

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cns Pamplemousses 101 Arogujan, Vaanahi 1:55.21  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  92 Jones, Ayla 2:02.66  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  93 Li Ying Pin, Noemi 2:05.96  2:09.10
Cns Pamplemousses  94 Li Ying Pin, Camille 2:15.27  2:20.56
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  95 Reedoy, Aanya 2:21.91  NT

 
Event 5  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 111 Warden, Kirthika 1:31.23  1:29.26
Le Dauphin de Quatre Bornes 112 Nahoor, Muniirah S 1:37.39  1:45.88
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Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club  81 Rayabi, Noah 1:58.80  2:08.81
 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash 101 Getuno, Maina Nyachieo 1:32.74  1:34.86
Cns Pamplemousses 102 DE Nooy, Wyatt 1:41.00  NT
Moka Rangers Sports Club 103 Beekee, Laksh Pranav 1:41.02  1:48.09
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  94 Puttar, Vanshil 1:41.05  1:43.39
Cns Pamplemousses  95 L'Eveille, Liam 2:02.60  2:25.40
Cns Pamplemousses  96 Pauvaday, Gabriel 2:10.22  2:10.92
Moka Rangers Sports Club 10--- Busawon, Yash SCR  NT

 
Event 6  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash 111 Seebah, Kanav A 1:26.22  1:31.55
Cercle des Nageurs de QB 112 Kisto, Kesh Kasey 1:41.10  1:46.46
Moka Rangers Sports Club 113 Armoogum, Khelan 1:41.15  1:41.26
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash 114 Brojolall, Keshav 1:41.62  1:45.40
Cns Pamplemousses 115 Jeerakun, Ronav 1:56.11  1:51.83
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash 116 Mutty, Pranav R 2:01.39  2:09.95

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club 101 Valet, Salomeé 3:30.81  3:43.06
Moka Rangers Sports Club 102 Kheroua, Rania 3:47.81  4:01.68
Cns Pamplemousses 103 Jugdeep, Kianna H 3:56.60  4:02.32
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  94 Matadeen, Taviishi E 5:02.35  4:02.07

 
Event 7  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 111 Prayag, Aaniya 3:09.18  3:18.38
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash 112 Wang, Zifei 3:35.33  3:49.99
Cercle des Nageurs de QB 113 Robette, Elea 3:39.57  NT

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club  81 Lee Choong Tong, Lucas 3:57.96  NT
 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  91 Gujadhur, Keyan R 3:30.12  3:49.85
Moka Rangers Sports Club  92 Rungien, Pazhanen 3:52.73  4:10.50

 
Event 8  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cns Pamplemousses 111 Law Hing Choy, Flynn 3:07.54  3:04.81
Moka Rangers Sports Club 112 Manjoo, Nael 3:31.08  3:48.23

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club  81 Andrianalivelo, Tyanah T 4:44.47  4:57.81
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Event 9  Girls 9-10 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club  91 Anthonee, Sofia M 4:36.34  NT
 
Event 9  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club 111 Andrianalivelo, Maelane 3:30.72  3:23.83
 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club  81 Rayabi, Hugo 4:31.74  4:35.75
Club Nageurs Sportifs P. Louis  72 Rasoanaivo, Rohivola 4:57.55  NT

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club 101 Ning, Ethan 3:48.18  4:10.07
Cns Pamplemousses 102 Turin, Jeremy 4:06.40  4:10.88
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash 103 Jeebodh, Gunav 4:19.69  4:25.37

 
Event 10  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pamplemousses Dolphin S.C 111 Olivier, Rayan 3:36.29  3:49.55
Pamplemousses Dolphin S.C 112 Mounowah, Ezra 4:02.09  4:00.00

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club  81 Zuel, Beweather 1:00.00  NT
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  82 Ghoorbin, Yohana 1:00.50  1:09.48
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club  73 Chung Tak Mew, Amberlyn 1:04.57  NT
Moka Rangers Sports Club  84 Colin, Adele 1:04.84  NT
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  85 Seedam, Tehana 1:11.62  1:27.29
Club Des Sauveteurs  86 L'Aguille, Maheé ly 1:25.10  NT
Cercle des Nageurs de QB  87 Lee Kung Chung, Camille 1:32.74  NT
Moka Rangers Sports Club  8--- Mourga, Elsa E SCR  1:08.45

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 101 Francois, Lucie 47.06  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 102 Druart, Milena 48.63  53.78
Cns Pamplemousses 103 Duddle, Caitlyn 49.07  48.98
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club  94 Hung Han Yun, Emma 49.68  NT
Cns Pamplemousses 105 Gregory - Peake, Luella 52.82  NT
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  96 Vadeevaloo, Danica 55.36  55.02
Cns Pamplemousses  97 Li Ying Pin, Noemi 55.90  58.85
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 108 Koon Sun Pat, Jayde 58.05  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 109 Hau Kee Hee, Alysia 58.46  NT
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  910 Gungabissoon, Miyana 1:00.83  59.99
Cns Pamplemousses  911 Warren, Evelyn Alice 1:02.16  1:07.11
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1012 Dilmahomed Bocus, Alhena 1:02.28  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  913 Li Ying Pin, Camille 1:03.11  1:07.16
Cns Pamplemousses  914 Lopez, Lucie 1:03.55  NT
Club Natation DE Pavillon  915 Rouget, Grace 1:04.79  1:11.59
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  916 Reedoy, Aanya 1:04.98  1:04.18
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1017 Louw, Sofia 1:06.41  NT
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(Event 11  Girls 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cns Pamplemousses  918 Chiniah, Dianavee 1:14.13  1:23.75
Cercle des Nageurs de QB  919 Theodore, Tessa 1:18.96  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  9--- Bottes, Kaylee SCR  53.92

 
Event 11  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cns Pamplemousses 111 Clarke-Kewal, Dylan Day 48.02  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 112 Louw, Kayleigh 49.99  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 113 Jankee, Ahana 52.78  54.90
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 114 Cherre, Maeva 54.07  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 115 Pandoo, Rhea 54.23  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 116 NG Thow Hing, Ines 56.71  54.17
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 117 Sadaful, Vaanya 59.48  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 118 Ramsamy, Alaina 1:09.12  NT

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club  81 Lee Choong Tong, Lucas 47.07  49.86
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club  82 Hiddlestone, Noah 51.07  NT
Cercle des Nageurs de QB  83 Kisto, Kian 1:03.72  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  74 Laguette, Tyler 1:05.45  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  85 Petit, Raphael 1:09.47  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club  86 Benoit, Nathan 1:11.07  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  77 L'Eveille, Leo 1:17.09  NT
Le Dauphin de Quatre Bornes  88 Nahoor, Mohsin 1:19.46  NT

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 101 Beguinot, Toan 50.03  55.43
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club  92 LI IN ON, Rick 52.47  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  93 Chung Tai Him, Lee Aaron 54.31  54.52
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 104 Ngan Chai King, Hugo 54.74  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  95 Leach, Zac David 55.94  52.98
Cns Pamplemousses  96 L'Eveille, Liam 56.78  57.25
Cercle des Nageurs de QB  97 Robette, Ethan 57.38  1:07.52
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 108 Yow Mook Yuen, Jordan 58.53  NT
Moka Rangers Sports Club  99 Chellapen, Mayvan 59.58  1:04.31
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club  910 Dalayya, Daiwik 1:00.13  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1011 Pyaneandee, Torrian 1:00.56  1:03.11
Cns Pamplemousses  912 Pauvaday, Gabriel 1:00.74  1:05.55
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1013 Parboteeah, Adi 1:01.81  55.10
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1014 Chun Shing Wing, Josh 1:06.30  1:01.23
Cns Pamplemousses  915 Abbas, Alexandru 1:06.46  1:16.33
Cns Pamplemousses  916 Duverge, Erwaan 1:06.53  1:15.66
Club Des Sauveteurs 1017 Mahabookhan, Zayan 1:08.16  NT
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  918 Ramdanee, Wayne A 1:08.71  1:17.06
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash 1019 Ramdoss, Ryan K 1:14.34  1:16.82
Plasa  920 Doolum, Jiyaan 1:15.29  NT

 
Event 12  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club 111 Manjoo, Nael 47.82  52.23



Mauritius Swimming Federation Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:34 AM  21-May-25  Page 7

MSF FD #4 - 18-May-25

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Results - MSF FD #4
 
Event 12  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
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(Event 12  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 112 Dussaram, Aaryan 50.65  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 113 Doolub, Lohans 50.78  51.16
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash 114 Gujadhur, Kiyan R 52.93  55.95
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 115 Mungur, Mathias 54.55  NT
Club Des Sauveteurs 116 Hossain, Uzar 1:23.82  NT

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club 101 Valet, Salomeé 1:52.20  1:49.47
 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  91 Puttar, Vanshil 1:50.96  1:58.98
 
Event 14  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club 111 Chellapen, Yivan 1:49.44  1:58.05
 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club  81 Ning, Liana 3:36.77  3:57.19
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash  82 Seebah, Aahana M 3:55.39  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  83 Delorie, Ophelie 4:01.62  NT
Cns Pamplemousses  74 Jeerakun, Hanishka 4:53.92  5:05.65
Cns Pamplemousses  85 Jugdeep, Kairvi Y 4:56.75  NT

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 101 Hiddlestone, Zoe 2:59.02  3:13.19
Moka Rangers Sports Club 102 Woo Show Wing, Sophia 3:34.32  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 103 Druart, Milena 3:35.04  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 104 Sisafte, Innayah 3:38.67  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 105 Wong Cheong, Alanna 3:38.91  4:07.72
Cns Pamplemousses 106 Jugdeep, Kianna H 3:40.98  3:48.09
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 107 Chung Tak Mew, Leanne 3:44.75  NT
Cns Pamplemousses 108 Arogujan, Vaanahi 3:45.98  NT
Moka Rangers Sports Club  99 Oodhorah, Aanya 3:52.16  4:01.07
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 1010 Chung Yeung WA, Kelina 3:55.17  4:05.08
Moka Rangers Sports Club  9--- Lam Shin Cheung, Kaitlyn C SCR  3:47.41

 
Event 15  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 111 Zuel, Blaizya 2:35.69  2:51.13
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 112 Prayag, Aaniya 2:49.42  2:52.27
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 113 Warden, Kirthika 2:57.90  2:59.67
Le Dauphin de Quatre Bornes 114 Nahoor, Muniirah S 3:03.75  3:37.83
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash 115 Wang, Zifei 3:05.49  NT
Cercle des Nageurs de QB 116 Robette, Elea 3:07.93  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 117 LE Febvre, Abigael 3:26.84  NT
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 118 Chaverot, Elise 3:39.99  NT
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Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Moka Rangers Sports Club  81 Rayabi, Noah 3:23.46  3:33.68
 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash 101 Getuno, Maina Nyachieo 3:04.36  3:06.79
Moka Rangers Sports Club 102 Beekee, Laksh Pranav 3:11.13  3:23.19
Moka Rangers Sports Club 103 Yee Sak Chan, Joshua L 3:12.66  4:08.62
Cns Pamplemousses 104 DE Nooy, Wyatt 3:17.57  NT
Moka Rangers Sports Club 105 How Hong, Thomas 3:18.84  3:37.95
Moka Rangers Sports Club 106 Leefye, Xander 3:22.71  3:32.20
Moka Rangers Sports Club  97 Limbada, Adel 3:24.32  3:59.60
Cns Pamplemousses 108 Tursun, Omer 3:24.41  3:44.53
Moka Rangers Sports Club  99 Rungien, Pazhanen 3:28.12  3:33.50
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash 1010 Jeebodh, Gunav 3:38.11  NT
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash 1011 Staub, Timothee A 3:38.80  NT
Moka Rangers Sports Club 10--- Busawon, Yash SCR  NT

 
Event 16  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Cns Pamplemousses 111 Law Hing Choy, Flynn 2:36.63  2:38.05
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash 112 Seebah, Kanav A 2:52.48  3:08.61
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 113 AH Sue, Peter 2:53.12  2:56.05
Moka Rangers Sports Club 114 Armoogum, Khelan 3:05.53  3:05.06
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 115 JI, Ethane 3:06.05  3:54.54
Camo Beau Bassin Swimming Club 116 Paupiah, Josh Ylan Salomon 3:15.80  3:41.64
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash 117 Mutty, Pranav R 3:28.10  3:41.84
Esperance Trebuchet Bigsplash 118 Brojolall, Keshav 3:28.86  3:41.09
Cercle des Nageurs de QB 119 Kisto, Kesh Kasey 3:33.93  NT
Cns Pamplemousses 1110 Jeerakun, Ronav 4:32.72  4:25.80


